
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
1 

190 
247 
99 

222 
131 
33 
85 
69 
40 
44 
1 

76 
52 
16 

811 
31 
48 

111 
88 

111 
71 
92 
5 

18 
100 
777 
27 
91 

133 
999 
26 
10 
15 
26 
88 
66 

150 
100 
125 
51 
41 
8 

47 
30 

Class 
GT4 

PRO M 

PRO 
GT 1.6 

B 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 PRO 

T 1.4 PRO 

T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 

T 1.4 PRO 

T 1.4 PRO AM 

T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 SPORT 
SUPER 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 

SUPER 

Name 
MURIEL 

WILLIAM FREIRE 

MURILO / SAMUEL ORIJE 

LEANDRO TOLEDO 

LEANDRO GUERRA 

IGOR TAQUES/R. BONORA 

M. NIVOLONI/BRUNO T. 

EIJI B./L. TEIXEIRA/ W.C. NETO 

GOLTECPABS 

MARCO DE SORDI 

MAURO CESAR 

CLEITON CAMPOS 

FABIANO GASPARI 

PAULO SERATA 

ANDRE LOURENCO 

MAURICIO ARIAS 

FLAVIO CARVALHO 

L.GUERREIRO 

PAULO COCCO 

JP VELARD 

MAURO 

SANDRO TANNURI 

RODRIGO VALENTIM 

BASILIOS 

THIAGO RINALDI 

D. FOX / LUCAS NOGUEIRA 

FRANK GUERRA 

CARLOS JARDIM 

R. MUNIZ 

THIAGO RIBERI 

MARCELO SHAN 

GABRIEL MIRA 

GILBERTO 

A.CARVALHO/P.MITIDIERI 

TONY SALMERON 

R. ABOLIS 

ROBERTO FULCHERBERGUER 

DANIEL AGUIAR 

SERGIO 

SERGIO 

M.P. LUCAS 

DINHO FERREIRA 

OTÁVIO ARTONI 

FERNANDO FERRUGEM 

LUCAS BARRETO 

Overall BestTm 
1:39.602 

1:42.561 

1:45.864 

1:55.088 

1:55.551 

1:55.622 

1:55.983 

1:57.963 

1:57.974 

1:59.010 

1:59.292 

2:00.250 

2:00.973 

2:02.275 

2:02.833 

2:03.308 

2:03.374 

2:04.438 

2:06.042 

2:06.517 

2:07.089 

2:07.330 

2:07.700 

2:08.026 

2:08.354 

2:08.766 

2:09.101 

2:09.613 

2:10.375 

2:10.405 

2:10.541 

2:10.698 

2:10.763 

2:10.941 

2:10.992 

2:11.249 

2:11.546 

2:11.651 

2:12.121 

2:12.271 

2:12.537 

2:12.602 

2:13.092 

2:14.148 

2:14.188 

Diff 

2.959 

6.262 

15.486 

15.949 

16.020 

16.381 

18.361 

18.372 

19.408 

19.690 

20.648 

21.371 

22.673 

23.231 

23.706 

23.772 

24.836 

26.440 

26.915 

27.487 

27.728 

28.098 

28.424 

28.752 

29.164 

29.499 

30.011 

30.773 

30.803 

30.939 

31.096 

31.161 

31.339 

31.390 

31.647 

31.944 

32.049 

32.519 

32.669 

32.935 

33.000 

33.490 

34.546 

34.586 

Gap 

2.959 
3.303 
9.224 
0.463 
0.071 
0.361 
1.980 
0.011 
1.036 
0.282 
0.958 
0.723 
1.302 
0.558 
0.475 
0.066 
1.064 
1.604 
0.475 
0.572 
0.241 
0.370 
0.326 
0.328 
0.412 
0.335 
0.512 
0.762 
0.030 
0.136 
0.157 
0.065 
0.178 
0.051 
0.257 
0.297 
0.105 
0.470 
0.150 
0.266 
0.065 
0.490 
1.056 
0.040 

In Session 
1o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 

No. 
83 
70 
71 
7 

77 
74 
11 

128 
121 

5 
134 
189 

1 
4 

115 
12 
45 
27 
95 

221 
2 
9 

19 
31 
57 
22 
67 
6 

16 
6 

66 
212 

Class 
RACE CUP SUPER 
PRO 

RACE CUP PRO 
RACE CUP SUPER 

RACE CUP PRO 

RACE CUP MASTER 
RACE CUP SUPER 
RACE CUP SUPER 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
RACE CUP PRO 
RACE CUP SUPER 

RACE CUP MASTER 
MARCAS 

RACE CUP SUPER 

T 1.4 PRO 
RACE CUP PRO 

RACE CUP MASTER 
RACE CUP MASTER 

GT4 LIGHT 

Name 
CESAR ARANDAS/FELIPE KELM 

MARCOS JUNIOR 

FERNANDO GALERA 

MARCELO TORRÃO/CHEER 

SAMUEL 

RACE CUP 

CARLOS GRIECO 

WILLIAM AYER 

GUILHERME RUAS 

WILLEM 

FELIPE VALVERDE 

LEONEL ROSA 

F.MELO/C.MUJALLI 

DOUGLAS FERRARI 

JEAN/DANILO 

DANIEL KELEMEN 

GLAYSON 

EDUARDO FERRAZ 

WILLIAM AYER 

SEGUNDO CRUZ 

MANOEL RESENDE 

MARLIA 

LUIZ PENHA 

TRS 

DANIEL M 

PEDRO 

F.YAMAMOTO 

ZEQUINHA 

Luiz Penha 

PEDRO 

CARLOS/GABRIEL VALONE 

Overall BestTm 
2:15.406 

2:15.655 

2:16.975 

2:17.616 

2:17.662 

2:17.976 

2:18.854 

2:18.954 

2:19.184 

2:19.442 

2:19.529 

2:20.874 

2:20.933 

2:21.018 

2:21.096 

2:21.360 

2:21.507 

2:21.819 

2:22.380 

2:23.554 

2:25.620 

2:26.184 

2:28.687 

2:29.055 

2:30.048 

2:30.650 

2:33.364 

2:35.236 

2:37.271 

2:37.717 

2:42.295 

2:48.054 

Diff 
35.804 

36.053 

37.373 

38.014 

38.060 

38.374 

39.252 

39.352 

39.582 

39.840 

39.927 

41.272 

41.331 

41.416 

41.494 

41.758 

41.905 

42.217 

42.778 

43.952 

46.018 

46.582 

49.085 

49.453 

50.446 

51.048 

53.762 

55.634 

57.669 

58.115 

1:02.693 

1:08.452 

Gap 
1.218 
0.249 
1.320 
0.641 
0.046 
0.314 
0.878 
0.100 
0.230 
0.258 
0.087 
1.345 
0.059 
0.085 
0.078 
0.264 
0.147 
0.312 
0.561 
1.174 
2.066 
0.564 
2.503 
0.368 
0.993 
0.602 
2.714 
1.872 
2.035 
0.446 
4.578 
5.759 

In Session 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
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